Contract Name:

SCHENK ST AND RICHARD STREET

Change Order Description:

PVC

Exira excavation cut and breaker used due to soft solls
encoutered at subgrade. Overage for 5 inch concrele.

Overage In base coarse . Asphalt drives and ramping at all

cross walks for saftey during phase 1. Increase In 15 inch

REP due fo redesign,

Contractor:

'RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Date - 12/11/2018
Change Order No; CO3
Contract No, 8108
Project/MUNIS No, 11745
Change Order Project No.
Ald Distrie!

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
11745-402-170

F 1174583173

25661 COFFEYTOWNRD

COTTAGE GROVE W! 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract:

*Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B} unit prics

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a resuit of this Change Order
Conlract time/comipletion date as a result of this.change order

Item No. Description _Est.Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total.
20101 Excavation Cut 750.00 CY 19.00 (B) 14,250.00
20219 Breaker Run 725.00 TON 5.60 (B) 4,060.00
30301 5 Inch Concrete 3085.00 SF 5.10 (B) 15,733.50
40102 Base Coarse 1910.00 | TON 16.00 (B) 30,560.00

Ramp, Clean , and Asphall Uriveways - See
attached 1.00 LS 3,469.50 (N) 3,469.50
1504027 # 15 Inch PVC Sewer Pipe 25.00 LF 134.40 (8) 3,360.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 2.03% 71,433.00
The Original Contract Total 3,526,939.33
" Sum of previous Change Orders 3.20% 112,767.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 105.22% 3,711,139.83
This Confractis a: " Completion Date
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date 10/31/2018
Net.Change in Contract Time by previous change orders 30

~ November 30, 2018]

November 30, 2018}

Contractor's Agcppiarige” :
By et M.e/ Z/’{:f/é 3
Title “5,&,('»04}“7 S ’ﬁﬂﬁﬁijﬁff/‘
Date LSS0l P
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) y / Date
Construction Inspector , /,;27 % . , /S 4P
Construction Supervisor 15w V¥ Ma—<  ~ o\f15 /2019
Englneer (’f@/\f . [/ T
Board of Public Works S S A i o S—— 20t/ 5]
. v T N
Contract paid to date| 3 594 117. &l |
7
ROUTING: o
Marsha Hacker Y2004 paeld
Greg Fries Il g T
Chase O'Brien To.i<fqg cba






